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> Estimated Sailing Schedule

Note!: All times are local times

Helgafell - HEG Local time
Port: ETA
Reykjavik? Tue. 17.12.24
Grundartangi Wed. 18.12.24
Reykjavik

Vestmannaeyjar Thu. 26.12.24
Runavik Fri. 27.12.24
Rotterdam Sun. 29.12.24
Cuxhaven Tue. 31.12.24
Aarhus Wed. 01.01.25
Gothenburg Fri. 03.01.25
Runavik Sun. 05.01.25
Reykjavik Mon. 06.01.25

tArrival of voyage 2449HEG

Arnarfell - ARN Local time
Port: ETA
Reykjavik® Tue. 24.12.24
Grundartangi Mon. 30.12.24
Reykjavik Mon. 30.12.24
Rotterdam Fri. 03.01.25
Gdynia Mon. 06.01.25

2Arrival of voyage 2450ARN

Hoffell - HOF Local time
Port: ETA
Reykjavik®

Immingham Sat. 04.01.25
Rotterdam Mon. 06.01.25
Gothenburg Wed. 08.01.25
Aarhus Thu. 09.01.25
Runavik Sun. 12.01.25
Reykjavik Thu. 14.01.25
Vestmannaeyjar

Immingham Sun. 19.01.25
Rotterdam Tue. 21.01.25
Reykjavik Sun. 26.01.25

®Arrival of voyage 2450HOF

Skaftafell - SKF Local time
Port: ETA
Reykjavik* Sun. 29.12.24
Isafjorour Tue. 07.01.25
Saudarkrokur Wed. 08.01.25
Akureyri Wed. 08.01.25
Immingham Mon. 13.01.25
Rotterdam Tue. 14.01.25
Reykjavik Sun. 19.01.25

“Arrival of voyage 2449SKF

All 4 vessels will stop in REY for one week.
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Arnarfell will go into drydock in week 2 and Helgafell in week 7.
No calls in IMM-CUX-GOT-AAR in week 52. 2451SKF will not call IMM.

Voyage no: 24 52 HEG

Note

Stopsin REY

2502HEG

Voyage no: 25 01 ARN

Note
Stopsin REY

Dry Dock in Poland

Voyage no: 25 01 HOF

Note
Stopsin REY

2503HOF

Voyage no: 25 02 SKF

Note
Stopsin REY

No Coastal service in week 52. During the docking period of Arnarfell and Helgafell, there will be a bi-weekly coastal service where
Skaftafell will call ISA, SAU and AKU. As of week 2, Skaftafell will call REY-ISA-SAU-AKU-IMM-RTM-REY.

Hoffell will not call the normal Coastal ports in iceland, instead Hoffell will call GRT and VES during the docking period.
As of week 3, Hoffell will call REY-GRT-REY-VES-IMM-RTM-REY.
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» Weekly Sailing Schedule samskip.is
Route Port Week 50 Week51 Week52 Weekl Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5 Week6 Week7 Week8 Week9 Week1l0 Weekl1ll Week12
Nordurleid REY-Arr ARN HEG ARN No Vessel HEG HEG TBN HEG TBN ARN TBN ARN TBN HEG
Nordurleid REY-Dep ARN HEG ARN HEG HEG TBN HEG TBN ARN TBN ARN TBN HEG
Nordurleid GRT ARN ARN HEG HOF HEG HEG ARN ARN HEG
Nordurleid VES ARN HEG HEG HOF HEG HEG ARN ARN HEG
Nordurleid RVK ARN HEG ARN HEG HEG TBN HEG TBN ARN TBN ARN TBN HEG
Nordurleid RTM-Arr HEG ARN HEG HEG HEG TBN HEG TBN ARN TBN TBN ARN
Nordurleid RTM-Dep HEG ARN HEG HEG TBN HEG TBN ARN TBN ARN TBN TBN ARN
Nordurleid CUX HEG ARN HEG HEG TBN HEG TBN ARN TBN ARN TBN TBN ARN
Nordurleid GOT HEG ARN HEG HEG TBN HEG TBN ARN TBN ARN TBN HEG ARN
Nordurleid AAR HEG ARN HEG HEG TBN HEG TBN ARN TBN ARN TBN HEG ARN
Nordurleid RVK HEG ARN HEG HEG TBN HEG TBN ARN TBN ARN TBN HEG ARN
Strandleid IMM SKF HOF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF

Strandleid RTM-Dep SKF HOF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF

Strandleid REY-Arr HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF
Strandleid REY-Dep HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF HOF SKF
Strandleid ISA SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF
Strandleid SAU HOF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF
Strandleid AKU HOF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF SKF
Strandleid RFJ HOF

Strandleid VPN

Notes:

2452HEG will load GRT in Week 51 but depart in Week 52 2024
2501ARN will load GRT in Week 52 but depart in Week 1 2025
TBN is a charter vessel planned to replace Arnarfell and Helgafell during docking



